

Advertising Rate Sheet for Pizza Therapy

http://pizzatherapy.com

Contact information:

Albert Grande Owner of Pizza Therapy (808) 781-8000

Email: albert@pizzatherapy.com

Advertising Rates*

Listing on Best Pizza in the World (by state): FREE

Featured Top Listing on Best Pizza in "Your State" Page.

Example: http://pizzatherapy.com/your-state-here.htm

Top placement includes: contact information, complete address and phone number link to your website. A review of your pizzeria and your menu as a downloadable link will also be included at no extra charge.

Top page placement: \$40 per month (3 month minimum)
Second placement: \$30 per month (3 month minimum)
Third placement: \$25 per month (3 month minimum)

Web page creation: Top level domain. Example: http://pizzatherapy.com/yourpizzeria.htm

\$75.00 per month (3 month minimum)

Page will feature your business and products.

Your logo, links to your webpage and contact information will be included. Your menu will be included on a separate page. Menu will be downloadable. Page will contain no other advertising or promotion.

Downloadable Menu Link on Best Pizza in "Your State" Page:

Word document of your menu changed to pdf and uploaded. Your menu can be downloaded by your customers and printed out. \$10 per month (3 month minimum) Formatting is extra.

Banner Ads (3 month minimum): Full banner 468 x 60 pixels.

Top of page \$50.00 per month. Middle of page \$30.00 per month Bottom of page. \$25.00 per month

Banner creation: \$75.00 one time fee.

Text Ad: 6 lines. Top of page:

\$35.00 per month (3 month minimum)

Text Ad: 6 lines. Middle of page:

\$25.00 per month (3 month minimum)

Text Ad: 6 lines. Bottom of page:

\$20.00 per month (3 month minimum)

Steep discounts are available for multiple ads on multiple pages. *Advertising rates may change without notice*

References and examples furnished upon request.

Contact information:

Albert Grande Owner of Pizza Therapy 600 Queen Street #2406 Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 (808) 781-8000

Email: albert@pizzatherapy.com

Pizza Therapy Pizza on Earth Good Will to All!

*Rates as of: <u>August 12, 2012</u>

© Grande Publishing 2012

All rights reserved.